Position

Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Resource Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Sdc Preschool Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Sdc Preschool Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Total Wages

$109,663

$106,228

$105,781

$104,906

$103,654

$103,364

$101,848

$101,621

$100,869

$100,150

$100,114

$99,040

$98,290

$97,457

$97,115

$95,610

$94,892

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,367

$26,893

$27,106

$25,430

$27,197

$27,057

$26,078

$26,873

$26,042

$26,282

$26,106

$26,261

$26,330

$26,274

$25,976

$25,746

$26,423



Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Head Custodian Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

$94,884

$94,793

$92,617

$92,012

$91,558

$87,839

$84,341

$79,260

$79,071

$77,766

$76,762

$71,173

$70,486

$67,997

$67,698

$66,901

$65,134

$65.124

$25,746

$25,439

$25,519

$25,542

$25,267

$24,230

$24,246

$23,222

$23,614

$22,528

$23,054

$22,037

$21,583

$9,602

$21,976

$21,057

$9,136

$20,735



Secretary - Elementary Principal

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Translator Clerk-Typist
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Custodian

Elementary Media Center Clerk
Preschool Teacher
Instructional Aide

Elementary Classroom Teacher

- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Health Care Aide

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

$64,205

$63,117

$62,055

$61,322

$60,978

$58,703

$58,656

$58,189

$56,384

$56,380

$54,462

$52,955

$52,080

$51,184

$50,489

$40,674

$40,656

$38,838

$8,594

$20,354

$20,869

$19,919

$20,129

$13,582

$20,108

$20,013

$19,427

$19,149

$6,839

$13,582

$18,796

$11,685

$6,262

$6,082

$6,659

$6,249



Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Translator Clerk-Typist

Preschool Teacher

Instructional Aide

Bilingual Language Tutor

Bilingual Language Tutor

Instructional Aide

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Manager-Elementary

School Single

Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool
Instructional Aide
Activity Supervisor
Bilingual Language Tutor
Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Bilingual Language

Tutor

Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

$38,318

$36,100

$36,076

$35,633

$35,448

$29,027

$25,691

$24,320

$22,470

$21,948

$21,236

$21,125

$20,387

$15,620

$15,206

$14,957

$14,173

$14,143

$10,805

$16,124

$11,839

$4,434

$11,827

$13,168

$10,733

$3,958

$11,360

$2,264

$2,822

$8,994

$3,378

$2,501

$0

$0

$0

$2,244



Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool
Bilingual Language Tutor
Cafeteria Assistant Il
Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool
Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide
Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool
Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Activity Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

Sunnyslope Elementary
School

$13,565

$12,096

$11,384

$10,487

$8,771

$8,055

$7,341

$4,806

$4,432

$3,826

$2,850

$985

$758

$2,157

$1,884

$0

$0

$0

$723

$0

$0

$0

$667

$0

$0

$0



