Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$109,663	\$27,367
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$106,228	\$26,893
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$105,781	\$27,106
Bilingual Resource Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$104,906	\$25,430
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$103,654	\$27,197
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$103,364	\$27,057
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$101,848	\$26,078
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$101,621	\$26,873
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$100,869	\$26,042
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$100,150	\$26,282
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$100,114	\$26,106
Sdc Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$99,040	\$26,261
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$98,290	\$26,330
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$97,457	\$26,274
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$97,115	\$25,976
Sdc Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$95,610	\$25,746
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$94,892	\$26,423

Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$94,884	\$25,746
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$94,793	\$25,439
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$92,617	\$25,519
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$92,012	\$25,542
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$91,558	\$25,267
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$87,839	\$24,230
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$84,341	\$24,246
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$79,260	\$23,222
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$79,071	\$23,614
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$77,766	\$22,528
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$76,762	\$23,054
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$71,173	\$22,037
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$70,486	\$21,583
Head Custodian Elementary	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$67,997	\$9,602
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$67,698	\$21,976
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$66,901	\$21,057
Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$65,134	\$9,136
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$65,124	\$20,735

Secretary - Elementary Principal		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$64,205	\$8,594
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$63,117	\$20,354
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$62,055	\$20,869
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$61,322	\$19,919
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$60,978	\$20,129
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$58,703	\$13,582
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$58,656	\$20,108
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$58,189	\$20,013
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$56,384	\$19,427
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$56,380	\$19,149
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$54,462	\$6,839
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$52,955	\$13,582
Custodian		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$52,080	\$18,796
Elementary Media Center Clerk		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$51,184	\$11,685
Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$50,489	\$6,262
Instructional Aide	Health Care Aide	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$40,674	\$6,082
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$40,656	\$6,659
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$38,838	\$6,249

Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$38,318	\$10,805
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$36,100	\$16,124
Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$36,076	\$11,839
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$35,633	\$4,434
Bilingual Language Tutor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$35,448	\$11,827
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$29,027	\$13,168
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$25,691	\$10,733
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$24,320	\$3,958
Instructional Aide	Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$22,470	\$11,360
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary School Single		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$21,948	\$2,264
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$21,236	\$2,822
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$21,125	\$8,994
Instructional Aide	Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$20,387	\$3,378
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$15,620	\$2,501
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$15,206	\$0
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$14,957	\$0
Instructional Aide		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$14,173	\$0
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$14,143	\$2,244

Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$13,565	\$2,157
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$12,096	\$1,884
Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$11,384	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant II	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$10,487	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$8,771	\$0
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$8,055	\$723
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$7,341	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$4,806	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$4,432	\$0
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$3,826	\$667
Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$2,850	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$985	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Sunnyslope Elementary School	\$758	\$0